International Rescue Committee - IRC BID COMPARISON FORM



PR, RFQ, or RFP Reference Number:	RPF-BNK24/07_IT Server
Prepared by (Name):	Charutas Kanokparn
Date:	2-Apr-2024

1. PRICE COMPARISON (RFQ and RFP)

			Supplier Name						
Name of Vendor									
Vendor's bid reference number Date of Offer (email submission) Currency of offer			N/A THB						
					Description Vehicle Purchase for RSC	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total
					Server and Licenses (No Need for Installation)				
Cisco Catalyst 9200 series : C9200L-48P-4G-E: Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials	7	Units		_					
C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license : Network Plug-n- Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment	6	Units		-					
Cisco Catalyst 1000 series switches : C1000-48P-4G-L: 48x 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ and 370W PoE budget ports, 4x 1G SFP uplinks x 2 unit	2	Units		-					
Cisco Catalyst 9300X 24x25G Fiber Ports, modular uplink Switch for server and storage (C9300X-24Y-E)	2	Units		-					
o50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	2	Units		-					
oCatalyst Stack Power Cable 150 CM – Upgrade	2	Units		-					
DNA Essentials 3 Year License: Catalyst 9300 No-Network Module Selection	2	Units		-					
Cisco Firepower 1120 NGFW Appliance, 1U	1	Unit		-					
Cisco FPR1120 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs	1	Unit		-					
Catalyst 9200L Series : Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials	1	Unit		_					

C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license: Network Plug-n-	4	l Init		
Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment	1	Unit		-
1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM	10	Units		-
Dual Rate 10/25GBASE-CSR SFP	16	Units		-
10GBASE-SR SFP Module	18	Units		-
PowerEdge R450 Server	2	Units		-
SubTotal				-
Service				-
CX LEVEL 1 8X7NCDCatalyst 9300X 24x25G Fiber Ports module	2	Units		
CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9300 DNA Essentials	2	Units		
CX LEVEL 1 8X7NCDCatalyst 9200L 48port PoE 4 x 10G Ne	6	Units		
CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9200L Cisco DNA Ess	6	Units		
SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 1120 NGFW Appliance, 1U	2	Units		
SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center, (VMWa	1	Unit		
CX LEVEL 1 8X7NCDCatalyst 9200L 24port PoE 4 x 10G Ne	1	Unit		
CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9200L Cisco DNA Ess	1	Unit		
SubTotal				-
Total				-
Applicable taxes (if applicable) -VAT included			7%	
Payment terms (Credit period and terms):				
Delivery Term:				
Grand Total				-